Tournament Date: March 4, 2012 Tournament Location: North Allegheny Inter. School

Tournament Director: David Marx ~ WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE WEST REGIONAL

Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State
Class
BANTAM 40 lbs 1ST Steven Tucibat Penn Hills, PA
BANTAM 44 Ibs 1ST  Matthew Schultheis Freedom, PA
BANTAM 44 Ibs 2ND  Griffin Lynch Sewickley. PA
BANTAM 44 Ibs 3RD Cole Short Latrobe, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 1ST  Gage Zappia Ellwood City, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 2ND  Nathan Monteparte Allison Park, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 1ST Grant MacKay Fombell, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 2ND Ty Watters Imperial, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 3RD  Kelin Laffey Mars, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 1ST  Nico Taddy Imperial, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 2ND  Aiden Pham Penn Hills, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 1ST  Seth Kristophel Fombell, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 1ST  Dylan Coy Pittsburgh, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 1ST  Jrake Bunford Brackenridge, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 2ND  Jake Worthington Gibsonia, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 1ST  Alejandro Herrera-Rondon  Pittsburgh, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 2ND  Chanz Shearer Pittsburgh, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 3RD  Nathaniel Lucas Pittsburgh, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 1ST  Trent Schultheis Freedom, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 2ND  Cody Kaufman Greensburg, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 3RD  Mason Frye Manor, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 1ST  Ethan Mikovitz Pittsburgh, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 2ND  Nate Frye Manor, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 3RD  Logan Short Latrobe, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 1ST Ty Linsenbigler Grapeville, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 2ND  Jeremy MacPherson Pittsburgh, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 3RD  Trent Tidball Meadville, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 1ST  Vince Prezzia Clinton, PA
MIDGET 80 Ibs 1ST  Dayton Pitzer Acme, PA
MIDGET 85 Ibs 1ST Ryan Weinzen Irwin, PA
MIDGET 85 Ibs 2ND  Cole Spencer Gibsonia, PA
MIDGET 93 Ibs 1ST lan Branstetter Wexford, PA
MIDGET 134 Ibs 1ST  Greg Schultz Butler, PA
JUNIOR 58 Ibs 1ST  Joshua Downing Wexford, PA
JUNIOR 66 Ibs 1ST  Shane Kelley Glenshaw, PA
JUNIOR 66 Ibs 2ND  Tyler Williams Youngwood, PA
JUNIOR 66 Ibs 3RD  Dustin Lenkner Pittsburgh, PA
JUNIOR 70 Ibs 1ST ZJ Ward Freedom, PA
JUNIOR 70 Ibs 2ND  Jordan Watters Imperial, PA
JUNIOR 70 Ibs 3RD  Jason Geyer Cranberry Township, PA
JUNIOR 74 Ibs 1ST  Alex Chelton Oil City, PA
JUNIOR 78 Ibs 1ST  Louis Newell Cranberry Township, PA
JUNIOR 78 Ibs 2ND  Zachary Macy Carnegie, PA

2012NorthAlleghany

1



Division Weight
Class
JUNIOR 78 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 86 Ibs
JUNIOR 86 Ibs
JUNIOR 91 Ibs
JUNIOR 91 Ibs
JUNIOR 98 Ibs
JUNIOR 98 Ibs
JUNIOR 98 Ibs
JUNIOR 108 Ibs
JUNIOR 120 Ibs
JUNIOR 140 Ibs
JUNIOR 166 Ibs
INTER. 75 Ibs
INTER 75 Ibs
INTER. 80 Ibs
INTER. 85 Ibs
INTER. 85 Ibs
INTER. 90 Ibs
INTER. 95 Ibs
INTER. 95 Ibs
INTER. 100 Ibs
INTER. 100 Ibs
INTER. 105 Ibs
INTER. 105 Ibs
INTER 105 Ibs
INTER. 110 Ibs
INTER. 110 Ibs
INTER 110 Ibs
INTER. 115 Ibs
INTER. 115 Ibs
INTER. 115 Ibs
INTER. 128 Ibs
INTER 128 Ibs
INTER. 136 Ibs
INTER 136 Ibs
INTER. 150 Ibs
INTER. 175 Ibs
ADVANCED 93 Ibs
ADVANCED 93 Ibs
ADVANCED 105 Ibs
ADVANCED 110 Ibs
ADVANCED 115 Ibs
ADVANCED 115 Ibs
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Place

3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name

Vinny Clark

Ty McGeary
Colton Geracia
Dajauhn Hertzog
Jared Burrows
Caleb Miller
Danny Clements
Seamus McAndrew
Ben Howell

Eric Green

Austin Huebner
Jake Smalley
Romi Chaouk
Christian Sequete
Bryce Deloe
Jacob Downing
Gabe Falo
Vincent Distefanis
Grant Zerbe

John MacPherson
Noah Stoker
Brandon Tenney
Will Baierl

Caleb Baxter
Tyler Newman
Gage Curry
Scotty Dietrich
Michael Vought
Logan Heinl

Jake Hinkson
Ryan Cunningham
AJ Boeh

Jakob Woodley
Dean Ward
Cameron Zuber
Joseph Gluzman
Alex Pichi

Mike Duray
Zachary Carcy
Dalton Grace
Chris Eddins, Jr.
Deadrian Carter
Scotty Stossel
Landon Loalbo
Nick Burkett
Thaer Shouman
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City and State

New Alexandria, PA
McDonald, PA
Natrona Heights, PA
New Alexandria, PA
Gibsonia, PA
Imperial, PA
Imperial, PA
Oakmont, PA
Flushing, OH
Butler, PA
Sewickley, PA
Baden, PA

Presto, PA

Butler, PA

Moon Township, PA
Wexford, PA
Wexford, PA
Manor, PA

Irwin, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Glassport, PA
Buckhannon, WV
Pittsburgh, PA
Butler, PA
Jefferson Hills, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Butler, PA
Prospect, PA
Glenshaw, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Imperial, PA

Mars, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Freedom, PA
McKeesport, PA
Coraopolis, PA
Coraopolis, PA
Aspinwall, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Chambersburg, PA
Greensburg, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Virginia Beach, VA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA



Division

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight
Class
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 lbs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 |bs
215 Ibs
215 |bs
285 |bs
108 Ibs
117 lbs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
215 |bs
215 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 lbs
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Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Richard Boeh
Silas Bender
John A. Howell
Salvatore

Joey Russo
Brandon Ingram
Max Clements
Andrew Siford
David Rubis

Matt Fair

Brad Stoyer

Jake Mikovitz
Luke Shaffer

Eric Theil
Chandler Vsenicnitt
Will Coats

Jacob Robb
Brandon Wasko
Patrick Barcaskey
Zack Jablonski
Travis Schmeling
Jacob Taylor
Mike Sinclair
Tyler Mears
Jared Rice

A.J. Wilkins

Ben Dowding
Blaine Elliott
Joseph Sorrentino
Josh Gudenburr
Jesse Giallonardo
Justin Short

Tim Bailey

Ryan McMahon
Donavone A. Edinger
Christopher Frowen
Austin Davidson
Malik Shuman
Austin Bitzer
Tyler Miller

Corey Jones
Cameron Weber
Jesse Reilly

Zach Maisner
Grant Walters
Tyler Minarchin
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City and State

Mars, PA

Mars, PA
Flushing, OH
Allison Park, PA
Latrobe, PA
McKeesport, PA
Imperial, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Oakdale, PA
Buckhannon, WV
McKeesport, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Latrobe, PA
Sewickley, PA
Imperial, PA
Greensburg, PA
Kittanning, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Moon Township, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Latrobe, PA
Greensburg, PA
Ellwood, PA
Mammoth, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pitcairn, PA
Virginia Beach, VA
Saxonburg, PA
Glassport, PA
Finleyville, PA
Greenburgh, PA
Latrobe, PA
Moon Township, PA
Valencia, PA
Ellwood City, PA
Greensburg, PA
Monroeville, PA
Monroeville, PA
Valencia, PA

Cranberry Township, PA

Jeanette, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Greensburg, PA
Seven Fields, PA
Lower Burrell, PA
Port Vue, PA



Division Weight
Class
OPEN 142 Ibs
OPEN 150 Ibs
OPEN 150 Ibs
OPEN 150 Ibs
OPEN 167 Ibs
OPEN 177 Ibs
OPEN 190 Ibs
OPEN 215 Ibs
OPEN 215 Ibs
OPEN 295 Ibs
OPEN 295 Ibs
OPEN 295 Ibs
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Place

2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD

Wrestlers Name

Zach Wasko
Damian Rose
Ryan Troiano
Chris Bleakley
Jeffrey Houston
Zane Brumbaugh
Johnathan Elliott
Matt Shurina
Aren Norman
Jacob Evans

lan Howell

Chad Schmeling

City and State

Pittsburgh, PA
Rochester, PA
Wexford, PA
Coraopolis, PA
Oakmont, PA
Moon Township, PA
Homer City, PA
Cadiz, OH
Tiffin, OH
Elizabeth, PA
Cadiz, OH
Latrobe, PA



